
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SuperligaB-F8-Doble
EncuentroLiga

Mosteirin Clemente, Camilo (TMR)

Falicoff, Iván (Astros Fulgor VC)
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Notturno, Nicolas (TMR)

Caram, Alejo (Astros Fulgor VC)

Cheong Cutreta, Agustín (Estacion Ping Pong)

Coria, Lautaro (Zenit)

 3

 0

11

 6

11

 7

11

 9

 11

-11

Eidelson, Iván (Estacion Ping Pong)

Lima, Martin (Zenit)

Fukuhara, Paula (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Delgadillo, Rodrigo (San Lorenzo)
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Chirino, Maria Florencia (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Avian, Ignacio (San Lorenzo)

Almiron, Esteban (El Galpong)

Amorin, Alejandro (Nichia Gakuin)
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Samaja, Facundo (El Galpong)

Huergo, Maximiliano Román (Nichia Gakuin)

Gonzalez, Manuel A (CEDIMA)

Alvarez, Felipe (Boca Juniors)
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Castañeda Jr., Hugo (CEDIMA)

Guillen Ramirez, Jose A. (Boca Juniors)


